UHC6PT-22MCD - UNIVERSAL HOLDING CABINET
U
H
C6PT-22M
CD
 - U
N
IV

UHC6PT-22MCDT Universal Holding Cabinet
UHC6PT-22MCDJP Universal Holding Cabinet
ORDERING INFORMATION:
CERTIFICATIONS:
2013/03D
Model Number Voltage (VAC) Hz Max Power (Watts) Plug
UHC6PT-22MCD 208-240 50/60 2450-3450 IEC 309 20A PIN/SLEEVE
UHC6PT-22MCDCE 208-240 50/60 2450-3450 IEC 309 20A PIN/SLEEVE
UHC6PT-22MCDAU 208-240 50/60 2450-3450 Marechal 50A/250 VAC
UHC6PT-22MCDNZ 208-240 50/60 2450-3450 Marechal 32A/250 VAC
UHC6PT-22MCDT 208-240 50/60 2450-3450 Hubbel 2321 Twist Lock 20A/250V
UHC6PT-22MCDJP 200-240 50/60 2375-3450 20A WF6320 Japan plug
ELECTRICAL:
25.25
(64.14)
22.00